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Event schedule for Saturday 27-Aug-2016 

Venue: Balewadi, Pune                1 / 6 

SR.NO.1 EVENT NO.3 200 M. Free Style - Men  
RECORD: 01:56.31 SAURABH SANGWEKAR (THANE) 
(2013) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aniket Chavan Kolhapur __:___.___ 

2 Vishvesh Dhudham Thane __:___.___ 

3 Vedant Khandeparkar Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Ishaan Jaffer Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Aryan Makhija Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Nimish Muley Wardha __:___.___ 

7 Aditya Desai Kolhapur __:___.___ 

8 Viraj Dhokale Pune __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shaunak Prasade Pune __:___.___ 

2 Mihir Ambre Pune __:___.___ 

3 Rudransh Mishra Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Sachin Shingrutt Raigad __:___.___ 

5 Abhishek Koli Thane __:___.___ 

6 Sagar Kamble Pune __:___.___ 

7 Sudhanva Kulkarni Thane __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Nirant Patil Kolhapur __:___.___ 

3 Niranjan Dhake Jalgaon __:___.___ 

4 Nachiket Batwe Nagpur __:___.___ 

5 Adwait Agashe Nashik __:___.___ 

6 Vaibhav Sonawane Jalgaon __:___.___ 

7 Srinivas Chavan Aurangabad __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.2 EVENT NO.23 200 M. Free Style - Women  
RECORD: 02:11.44 MONIQUE GANDHI (MUMBAI) 
(2014) 

 

 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ridhi Parmar Nagpur __:___.___ 

3 Trisha Shingote Pune __:___.___ 

4 Sadhvi Dhuri Pune __:___.___ 

5 Pooja Kumbre Pune __:___.___ 

6 Himani Fadake Nagpur __:___.___ 

7 Bhakti Patil Kolhapur __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.3 EVENT NO.10 50 M. Breast Stroke - Men  
RECORD: 00:30.18 VEERDHAWAL KHADE (MUMBAI) 
(2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shubham Raval Thane __:___.___ 

2 Jay Ekbote Thane __:___.___ 

3 Shwejal Mankar Pune __:___.___ 

4 Viraj Prabhu Thane __:___.___ 

5 Shlok Gupta Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Mufaddal Kapasi Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 Harshvardhan Naik Kolhapur __:___.___ 

8 Aryan Dadiala Mumbai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Atharwal Bhonsale Nagpur __:___.___ 

2 Akash Watkar Pune __:___.___ 

3 Sudhanva Kulkarni Thane __:___.___ 

4 Suraj Tasgave Sangli __:___.___ 

5 Atharva Deshmukhe Kolhapur __:___.___ 

6 Srivallabha Chikhalkar Amravati __:___.___ 

7 Ishan Bhujbal Pune __:___.___ 

8 Akshay Sonawane Jalgaon __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Bhumit Patel Jalgaon __:___.___ 

2 Vibhor Tapse Nagpur __:___.___ 

3 Revan Chaudhari Jalgaon __:___.___ 

4 Swapnil Pawar Jalgaon __:___.___ 

5 Samyak Narnaware Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Amar Patil Raigad __:___.___ 

7 Ajinkya Wadnere Jalgaon __:___.___ 

 

 

 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Siddhi Kotwal Nashik __:___.___ 

3 Monique Gandhi Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Rayna Saldanha Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Aditi Dhumatkar Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Rutuja Talegawkar Nagpur __:___.___ 

7 Mallika Baikerikar Mumbai __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Kundan Thakur Parbhani __:___.___ 

3 Lalsingh Yadav Nagpur __:___.___ 

4 Sanjay Nikule Nagpur __:___.___ 

5 Virbhadra Dasi Solapur __:___.___ 

6 Meghraj Mane Parbhani __:___.___ 

7 Mayur Chahare Chandrapur __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.4 EVENT NO.30 50 M. Breast Stroke - Women  
RECORD: 00:35.87 MONIQUE GANDHI (MUMBAI) 
(2012) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Siddhi Vanmali Thane __:___.___ 

2 Yukta Vakharia Pune __:___.___ 

3 Ravija Singal Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Rutuja Udeshi Thane __:___.___ 

5 Sagarika Jain Thane __:___.___ 

6 Apeksha Shrirao Thane __:___.___ 

7 Manaswini Mohite Nagpur __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aditi Nilangekar Aurangabad __:___.___ 

2 Manasi Mahamunkar Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Sharayu Fartode Nagpur __:___.___ 

4 Pranjal Tathawade Pune __:___.___ 

5 Arya Rajguru Pune __:___.___ 

6 Ridhi Parmar Nagpur __:___.___ 

7 Dayita Bangera Mumbai __:___.___ 

 
 
SR.NO.5 EVENT NO.15 200 M. Butterfly Stroke - Men  
RECORD: 02:09.31 MITESH KUNTE (KOLHAPUR) 
(2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Kunal Mohite Thane __:___.___ 

3 Prajwal Wagh Kolhapur __:___.___ 

4 Vedant Khandeparkar Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Nachiket Buzruk Nashik __:___.___ 

6 Aditya Bharadwaj Thane __:___.___ 

7 Sagar Kamble Pune __:___.___ 

 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Makarand Kutre Kolhapur __:___.___ 

3 Manas Chorge Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Anuj Kittur Nashik __:___.___ 

5 Adwait Raje Thane __:___.___ 

6 Sampanna Shelar Pune __:___.___ 

 

SR.NO.6 EVENT NO.35 200 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Women  
RECORD: 02:26.85 ADITI DHUMATKAR (MUMBAI) 
(2010) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Bhakti Patil Kolhapur __:___.___ 

3 Nikita Rane Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Trisha Karkhanis Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Aakanksha Buchade Pune __:___.___ 

6 Shivani Sutar Pune __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.7 EVENT NO.8 100 M. Back Stroke - Men  
RECORD: 01:00.39 NEEL GUNDE (PUNE) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Sagar Sonawane Jalgaon __:___.___ 

2 Rushikesh Jambhale Kolhapur __:___.___ 

3 Neel Gunde Pune __:___.___ 

4 Rohit Havaldar Kolhapur __:___.___ 

5 Shwejal Mankar Pune __:___.___ 

6 Harshal Vakharia Pune __:___.___ 

7 Siddhant Khopade Thane __:___.___ 

8 Aaryan Bhosale Mumbai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Kuldip Patil Dhule __:___.___ 

3 Divij Tekawade Pune __:___.___ 

4 Rajvardhan Naik Kolhapur __:___.___ 

5 Mehlam Ghadialy Thane __:___.___ 

6 Abhishek Koli Thane __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Chaitanya Wavare Sangli __:___.___ 

3 Soham Khot Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Atharva Dandekar Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Arnav Agrawal Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Ashish Shinde Solapur __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.8 EVENT NO.28 100 M. Back Stroke - Women  
RECORD: 01:08.46 JYOSTNA PANSARE (THANE) 
(2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aeka Chatra Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Yuga Birnale Pune __:___.___ 

4 Jyotsna Pansare Thane __:___.___ 

5 Rayna Saldanha Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Ariesa Mongia Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 Arya Kriplani Thane __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Surabhi Bobade Nagpur __:___.___ 

3 Madhura Agte Pune __:___.___ 

4 Maitrayani Bhosale Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Yugandhara Shirke Kolhapur __:___.___ 

6 Kanishka Padte Thane __:___.___ 

7 Himani Fadake Nagpur __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.9 EVENT NO.41 4 x 50 M. Mix Freestyle Relay  
RECORD: 01:56.84 MUMBAI (2015) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Pune Team Pune __:___.___ 

4 Mumbai Team Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Thane Team Thane __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.10 EVENT NO.1 50 M. Free Style - Men  
RECORD: 00:23.83 VEERDHAWAL KHADE 
(KOLHAPUR) (2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Mufaddal Kapasi Mumbai __:___.___ 

2 Nimish Muley Wardha __:___.___ 

3 Sahil Pawar Pune __:___.___ 

4 Viraj Prabhu Thane __:___.___ 

5 Rohit Havaldar Kolhapur __:___.___ 

6 Harshal Vakharia Pune __:___.___ 

7 Nachiket Buzruk Nashik __:___.___ 

8 Anurag Kadam Mumbai __:___.___ 

 

 

 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Pranav Solanki Mumbai __:___.___ 

2 Aryaman Khataukar Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Abhishek Koli Thane __:___.___ 

4 Amar Patil Raigad __:___.___ 

5 Vishvesh Dhudham Thane __:___.___ 

6 Nachiket Batwe Nagpur __:___.___ 

7 Kuldip Patil Dhule __:___.___ 

8 Abhijit Patil Sangli __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vibhor Tapse Nagpur __:___.___ 

2 Ashish Dharmale Amravati __:___.___ 

3 Harshal Khatal Dhule __:___.___ 

4 Suraj Tasgave Sangli __:___.___ 

5 Rohit Raje Thane __:___.___ 

6 Niraj Katkur Solapur __:___.___ 

7 Milind Wani Jalgaon __:___.___ 

8 Pandit Koli Jalgaon __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Salman Ansari Gondia __:___.___ 

2 Rohan Tile Solapur __:___.___ 

3 Nitin Kamble Jalgaon __:___.___ 

4 Swapnil Pawar Jalgaon __:___.___ 

5 Prashant Pawar Jalgaon __:___.___ 

6 Nilesh Garunge Jalgaon __:___.___ 

7 Ravi Inwate Gondia __:___.___ 

8 Rushikesh Damodhar Parbhani __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Shubham Bhaware Chandrapur __:___.___ 

3 Srinivas Chavan Aurangabad __:___.___ 

4 Ranjit Shinde Kolhapur __:___.___ 

5 Harshvardhan Naik Kolhapur __:___.___ 

6 Raviraj Pawar Aurangabad __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Prathmesh Choudhary Chandrapur __:___.___ 

4 Sarosh Daware Chandrapur __:___.___ 

5 Sahil Kapoor Chandrapur __:___.___ 

6 Ajay Datta Chandrapur __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.11 EVENT NO.21 50 M. Free Style - Women  
RECORD: 00:26.93 ADITI DHUMATKAR (MUMBAI) 
(2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rupal Bhujade Nagpur __:___.___ 

2 Rutuja Talegawkar Nagpur __:___.___ 

3 Kenisha Gupta Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Aditi Dhumatkar Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Avantika Chavan Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Sadhvi Dhuri Pune __:___.___ 

7 Yugandhara Shirke Kolhapur __:___.___ 

8 Mallika Baikerikar Mumbai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vaibhavi Thete Amravati __:___.___ 

2 Sharayu Fartode Nagpur __:___.___ 

3 Payal Shrirao Thane __:___.___ 

4 Ridhi Parmar Nagpur __:___.___ 

5 Madhura Agte Pune __:___.___ 

6 Pooja Kumbre Pune __:___.___ 

7 Siddhi Vanmali Thane __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aditi Nilangekar Aurangabad __:___.___ 

2 Sonali Matte Chandrapur __:___.___ 

3 Anjali Sharma Jalgaon __:___.___ 

4 Vaishnavi Desai Thane __:___.___ 

5 Esha Vinerkar Thane __:___.___ 

6 Gita Damodhar Parbhani __:___.___ 

7 Aradhana Mehar Aurangabad __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.12 EVENT NO.17 400 M. Individual Medley - 
Men  
RECORD: 04:53.81 JASON SMITH (MUMBAI) (2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aaryan Bhosale Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Aditya Bharadwaj Thane __:___.___ 

4 Aryan Makhija Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Vedant Khandeparkar Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Viraj Dhokale Pune __:___.___ 

7 Sagar Kamble Pune __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Samyak Narnaware Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Sampanna Shelar Pune __:___.___ 

4 Aditya Desai Kolhapur __:___.___ 

5 Shaunak Prasade Pune __:___.___ 

6 Abhijit Patil Sangli __:___.___ 

7 Mayank Chaphekar Thane __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.13 EVENT NO.37 400 M. Individual Medley - 
Women  
RECORD: 05:30.91 KANCHI DESAI (MUMBAI) (2010) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Rutuja Talegawkar Nagpur __:___.___ 

3 Yukta Vakharia Pune __:___.___ 

4 Sagarika Jain Thane __:___.___ 

5 Rutuja Udeshi Thane __:___.___ 

6 Muskaan Tolani Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 Sadhvi Dhuri Pune __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ravija Singal Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Nikita Rane Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Maitrayani Bhosale Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Riddhi Hagawane Pune __:___.___ 

6 Shalmali Walunjkar Pune __:___.___ 

7 Bhakti Patil Kolhapur __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.14 EVENT NO.12 200 M. Breast Stroke - Men  
RECORD: 02:34.42 YASHODHAN LONKAR (PUNE) 
(2008) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Sachin Shingrutt Raigad __:___.___ 

2 Mufaddal Kapasi Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Nirant Patil Kolhapur __:___.___ 

4 Akash Watkar Pune __:___.___ 

5 Mayank Chaphekar Thane __:___.___ 

6 Shlok Gupta Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 Adwait Raje Thane __:___.___ 

8 Atharva Deshmukhe Kolhapur __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Abhijit Patil Sangli __:___.___ 

2 Suraj Tasgave Sangli __:___.___ 

3 Ishan Bhujbal Pune __:___.___ 

4 Shubham Raval Thane __:___.___ 

5 Sudhanva Kulkarni Thane __:___.___ 

6 Anurag Kadam Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 Akshay Sonawane Jalgaon __:___.___ 

8 Samyak Narnaware Mumbai __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.15 EVENT NO.32 200 M. Breast Stroke - 
Women  
RECORD: 02:47.58 AARTI PATIL (MUMBAI) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ravija Singal Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Kenisha Gupta Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Rutuja Udeshi Thane __:___.___ 

5 Sagarika Jain Thane __:___.___ 

6 Yukta Vakharia Pune __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Manasi Mahamunkar Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Arya Kriplani Thane __:___.___ 

4 Manaswini Mohite Nagpur __:___.___ 

5 Sharayu Fartode Nagpur __:___.___ 

6 Dayita Bangera Mumbai __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.16 EVENT NO.13 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - Men  
RECORD: 00:25.52 VEERDHAWAL KHADE (MUMBAI) 
(2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aniket Chavan Kolhapur __:___.___ 

2 Kunal Mohite Thane __:___.___ 

3 Vishvesh Dhudham Thane __:___.___ 

4 Viraj Prabhu Thane __:___.___ 

5 Nimish Muley Wardha __:___.___ 

6 Harshal Vakharia Pune __:___.___ 

7 Mihir Ambre Pune __:___.___ 

8 Jay Ekbote Thane __:___.___ 

 

 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Makarand Kutre Kolhapur __:___.___ 

2 Aryaman Khataukar Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Anurag Kadam Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Nachiket Buzruk Nashik __:___.___ 

5 Viraj Dhokale Pune __:___.___ 

6 Mrutnjay Dube Amravati __:___.___ 

7 Nachiket Batwe Nagpur __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Prathmesh Choudhary Chandrapur __:___.___ 

2 Jitendra Sonawane Jalgaon __:___.___ 

3 Pranav Solanki Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Sagar Sonawane Jalgaon __:___.___ 

5 Aman Sakore Nagpur __:___.___ 

6 Aryan Dadiala Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 Aditya Desai Kolhapur __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.17 EVENT NO.33 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Women  
RECORD: 00:29.20 AVANTIKA CHAVAN (MUMBAI) 
(2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Arya Rajguru Pune __:___.___ 

3 Yuga Birnale Pune __:___.___ 

4 Jyotsna Pansare Thane __:___.___ 

5 Aditi Dhumatkar Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Rutuja Udeshi Thane __:___.___ 

7 Avantika Chavan Mumbai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aeka Chatra Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Bhakti Patil Kolhapur __:___.___ 

4 Aakanksha Buchade Pune __:___.___ 

5 Pranjal Tathawade Pune __:___.___ 

6 Payal Shrirao Thane __:___.___ 

7 Alizeh Mehta Mumbai __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.18 EVENT NO.18 4 x 100 M. Free Style Relay - 
Men  
RECORD: 03:49.90 THANE (2008) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Jalgaon Team Jalgaon __:___.___ 

3 Mumbai Team Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Thane Team Thane __:___.___ 

5 Pune Team Pune __:___.___ 

6 Kolhapur Team Kolhapur __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.19 EVENT NO.38 4 x 100 M. Free Style Relay - 
Women  
RECORD: 04:32.50 THANE (2009) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Nagpur Team Nagpur __:___.___ 

4 Thane Team Thane __:___.___ 

5 Pune Team Pune __:___.___ 

6 Mumbai Team Mumbai __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.20 EVENT NO.6 1500 M. Free Style - Men  
RECORD: 17:35.67 SAURABH SANGWEKAR (THANE) 
(2010) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aditya Bharadwaj Thane __:___.___ 

3 Anuj Kittur Nashik __:___.___ 

4 Aryan Makhija Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Prajwal Wagh Kolhapur __:___.___ 

6 Shaunak Prasade Pune __:___.___ 

7 Sampanna Shelar Pune __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Nilesh Maske Parbhani __:___.___ 

3 Sreenath Pandhare Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Akshay Fulambarkar Pune __:___.___ 

5 Shrirang Athavale Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Mayank Chaphekar Thane __:___.___ 

7 Rushikesh Jambhale Kolhapur __:___.___ 

 
 

 

 

 

SR.NO.21 EVENT NO.26 1500 M. Free Style - Women  
RECORD: 18:23.65 RAYNA SALDHANA (MUMBAI) 
(2015) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Pooja Kumbre Pune __:___.___ 

3 Muskaan Tolani Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Monique Gandhi Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Siddhi Kotwal Nashik __:___.___ 

6 Riddhi Hagawane Pune __:___.___ 

 


